
Day Date Time Opponent Day Date Time Opponent

Tuesday Tuesday, August 30, 2016 7pm Coquitlam Express (Hope Rec) Friday, August 26, 2016 TBD Langley Rivermen

Wednesday Wednesday, August 31, 2016 7pm Langley Rivermen Sunday, August 28, 2016 TBD Powell River Kings

Friday, September 2, 2016 TBD Wenatchee Wild

Saturday, September 3, 2016 TBD Wenatchee Wild

Day Date Time Opponent Day Date Time Opponent

Friday Friday, September 23, 2016 7:30pm Alberni Valley Bulldogs Wednesday Wednesday, September 21, 2016 7:30pm West Kelowna Warriors

Day Date Time Opponent Day Date Time Opponent

Saturday Saturday, September 17, 2016 7pm Langley Rivermen Friday Friday, September 9, 2016 7:15pm Langley Rivermen

Wednesday Wednesday, September 28, 2016 7pm Langley Rivermen Friday Friday, September 16, 2016 7pm Salmon Arm Silverbacks

Saturday Saturday, October 1, 2016 7pm Surrey Eagles Thursday Thursday, September 29, 2016 6:30pm Surrey Eagles

Saturday Saturday, October 15, 2016 7pm Vernon Vipers Tuesday Tuesday, October 4, 2016 7pm West Kelowna Warriors

Sunday Sunday, October 16, 2016 5pm Alberni Valley Bulldogs Saturday Saturday, October 8, 2016 7pm Alberni Valley Bulldogs

Saturday Saturday, October 22, 2016 7pm Wenatchee Wild Sunday Sunday, October 9, 2016 2pm Victoria Grizzlies

Friday Friday, October 28, 2016 7pm Victoria Grizzlies Wednesday Wednesday, October 19, 2016 7pm Vernon Vipers

Saturday Saturday, November 12, 2016 7pm Coquitlam Express Thursday Thursday, October 20, 2016 7pm Prince George Spruce Kings

Wednesday Wednesday, November 16, 2016 7pm Wenatchee Wild Sunday Sunday, October 23, 2016 2pm Merritt Centennials

Friday Friday, November 18, 2016 7pm Cowichan Valley Capitals Friday Friday, November 4, 2016 7pm Nanaimo Clippers

Sunday Sunday, November 20, 2016 5pm Nanaimo Clippers Saturday Saturday, November 5, 2016 7pm Cowichan Valley Capitals

Wednesday Wednesday, November 30, 2016 7pm Coquitlam Express Sunday Sunday, November 6, 2016 2pm Powell River Kings

Friday Friday, December 2, 2016 7pm Powell River Kings Saturday Saturday, November 19, 2016 7pm Coquitlam Express

Saturday Saturday, December 10, 2016 7pm Surrey Eagles Wednesday Wednesday, November 23, 2016 7pm Wenatchee Wild

Wednesday Wednesday, December 28, 2016 7pm Wenatchee Wild Friday Friday, November 25, 2016 7:30pm Trail Smoke Eaters

Saturday Saturday, January 7, 2017 7pm Langley Rivermen Saturday Saturday, November 26, 2016 6pm Penticton Vees

Wednesday Wednesday, January 11, 2017 7pm Coquitlam Express Thursday Thursday, December 1, 2016 7pm Prince George Spruce Kings

Wednesday Wednesday, January 18, 2017 7pm Coquitlam Express Thursday Thursday, December 8, 2016 6:30pm Surrey Eagles

Friday Friday, January 20, 2017 7pm Trail Smoke Eaters Wednesday Wednesday, December 14, 2016 7:15pm Langley Rivermen

Sunday Sunday, January 29, 2017 5pm West Kelowna Warriors Friday Friday, December 30, 2016 7pm Wenatchee Wild

Friday Friday, February 3, 2017 7pm Salmon Arm Silverbacks Saturday Saturday, December 31, 2016 7pm Wenatchee Wild

Saturday Saturday, February 4, 2017 7pm Prince George Spruce Kings Friday Friday, January 13, 2017 7pm Prince George Spruce Kings

Friday Friday, February 10, 2017 7pm Merritt Centennials Saturday Saturday, January 14, 2017 7pm Prince George Spruce Kings

Saturday Saturday, February 11, 2017 7pm Langley Rivermen Saturday Saturday, January 21, 2017 6pm Langley Rivermen

Saturday Saturday, February 18, 2017 7pm Surrey Eagles Sunday Sunday, January 22, 2017 6:30pm Surrey Eagles

Sunday Sunday, February 19, 2017 5pm Prince George Spruce Kings Friday Friday, January 27, 2017 7pm Coquitlam Express

Friday Friday, February 24, 2017 7pm Penticton Vees Wednesday Wednesday, February 8, 2017 7pm Coquitlam Express

Sunday Sunday, February 26, 2017 5pm Prince George Spruce Kings Thursday Thursday, February 16, 2017 6:30pm Surrey Eagles
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